	OBS-HP Med Tel Meeting 17 – 18 Nov
	Arr
	Dep
	Trnspt?

	Andy Adamson

+ Mme
	1. a.adamson@jach.hawaii.edu 
	17 Nov lunchtime
	18 Nov lunchtime
	Own car

	Alex Oscoz
	2. aoscoz@ll.iac.es
	16 Nov p.m.
	19 Nov
	Hire car


	Bernard Gelly
	3. bernard@themis.iac.es 
	17 Nov a.m.
	18 Nov after lunch
	Own car

	Christian Goudis
	4. cgoudis@astro.noa.gr; cgoudis@internet.gr; cgoudis@internet.gr; goudis@physics.upatras.gr;ig@astro.noa.gr
	16 Nov 11:00

MRS Airport
	19 Nov 11:30 MRS Airport
	Arrange from OHP

	Panayotis Boumis
	5. 
ptb@astro.noa.gr
	16 Nov 11:00

MRS Airport
	19 Nov 11:30 MRS Airport
	Arrange from OHP

	Michel Dennefeld
	6. dennefel@iap.fr 
	16 Nov 1400h MRS Airport
	20 Nov
	J Davies 

	Mathew Collis
	7. director@aaoepp.aao.gov.au 
	Join by telecon
	
	

	Dave Carter
	8. dxc@astro.livjm.ac.uk 
	Not coming
	
	

	Felix Bettonvil
	9. F.C.M.Bettonvil@astro.uu.nl 
	16 Nov 16:34h Aix TGV
	18 Nov 1406h Aix TGV
	Arrange from OHP

	Roland Gredel
	10. gredel@caha.es 
	17 NOV MRS Airport arr. 10:30
	19 NOV MRS Airport dep. 12:00
	Hire car

	Johannes Andersen
	11.ja@astro.ku.dk
	17 Nov 12:20 MRS Airport
	19 Nov (stay in France)
	Hire car

	Jesus Burgos
	12.jburgos@ll.iac.es 
	16 Nov p.m.
	19 Nov
	With A. OSCOZ


	Jorge Melnick
	13.jmelnick@eso.org 
	16 NOV MRS Airport arr.17:40 
	18 Nov

Aix TGV. Time tbc.
	Hire car?

	Michel Boer
	14.michel.boer@oamp.fr 
	Yes
	
	

	David Moulliet
	15.mouillet@bagn.obs-mip.fr 
	Not coming
	
	

	Tino Oliva
	16.oliva@tng.iac.es 
	16 Nov 17:20 MRS Airport
	18 Nov
16:40 MRS Airport
	Arrange from OHP

	Oskar Von Der Luehe
	17.ovdluhe@kis.uni-freiburg.de (G Abadia abadia@kis.uni-freiburg.de)
	17 Nov, 10:15 a.m.
	18 Nov, 17:40 p.m.
	Hire car

	Rolf Schlichenmaier
	
	17 Nov 10:15 a.m.
	18 Nov 17:40 p.m.
	With O Von der Luehe

	Rene Rutten
	18.rgmr@ing.iac.es 
	16 Nov

MRS Airport 17:20
	18 Nov p.m. MRS
Airport
	Arrange from OHP

	R Hammerschlag
	19.R.H.Hammerschlag@astro.uu.nl 
	Not coming
	
	

	Goran Schamer
	20.scharmer@astro.su.se 
	Not coming 
	
	

	Christian Veillet + Mme
	21.veillet@cfht.hawaii.edu


	?
	?
	?

	Birgitta Nordstrom
	22.Birgitta@astro.ku.dk
	17 Nov 12:20 Marseille
	19 Nov (stay in France)
	With J. Andersen

	J Davies
	23. jkd@roe.ac.uk
	16 Nov 2pm Marseille
	19 Nov
	Hire car

	Dan Kiselman
	24.  dan@astro.su.se
	17 Nov 12:05 Marseille
	18 Nov dep OHP 13:30 to Mrslle
	Hire car

	Saskia Brierley
	25. sb@roe.ac.uk
	16 Nov 2pm

Marseille
	18 Nov

Marseille
	J Davies

	Alejandra Martin
	26. amg@iac.es
	16 Nov p.m.
	19 Nov
	With A. OSCOZ



